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Women’s EHF EURO 2018 – Final Tournament in France
PLAYERS INFORMATION

	Nr.
	Family name
	First name
	Club
	Date of birth
	Height
	Weight
	Int. matches
	Goals
	Position
	Passport

	2
	RADOSAVLJEVIĆ
	Sanja
	Ipress Center Vac (HUN)
	15.01.1994.
	170 cm 
	63 kg
	54
	134
	LW
	

	3
	KRPEŽ ŠLEZAK
	Katarina
	Erd (HUN)
	02.05.1988.
	168 cm 
	67 kg
	136
	337
	RW
	

	4
	MILOŠEVIĆ
	Timea
	Kisvardai (HUN)
	29.06.1991.
	173 cm
	71 kg
	8
	9
	LW
	

	5
	TRIFUNOVIĆ
	Jelena
	SC Munitipal Craiova (ROU)
	04.08.1991.
	182 cm 
	82 kg
	58
	90
	LB
	

	7
	LEKIĆ
	Andrea
	CSM Bucuresti (ROU)
	06.09.1987.
	178 cm 
	72 kg
	102
	520
	CB
	

	8
	ŠTEVIN
	Dijana
	Celles sur Belle (FRA)
	23.10.1986.
	178 cm 
	75 kg
	79
	138
	RB
	

	9
	LAVKO
	Jelena
	Erd (HUN)
	06.07.1991.
	184 cm 
	72 kg
	91
	165
	RB
	

	10
	KOVAČEVIĆ
	Jovana
	Erd (HUN)
	09.04.1996.
	178 cm 
	78 kg
	2
	0
	LB
	

	12
	RISOVIĆ
	Jovana
	Podravka (CRO)
	07.10.1993.
	169 cm
	75 kg
	 28
	1
	GK
	

	13
	AGBABA
	Jelena
	Pogon Scescin (POL)
	20.06.1997.
	181 cm 
	77 kg
	10
	22
	PV
	

	14
	NIKOLIĆ
	Željka
	SC Munitipal Craiova (ROU)
	12.07.1991.
	168 cm 
	62 kg
	28
	23
	RW
	

	15
	JANJUŠEVIĆ
	Anđela
	Siofoc KTC KFT (HUN)
	18.06.1995.
	178 cm 
	72 kg
	33
	49
	RB
	

	17
	CVIJIĆ 
	Lidija
	Toulon SC VH (FRA)
	25.05.1998.
	169 cm 
	63 kg
	13
	23
	RW
	

	18
	RADOJEVIĆ
	Tamara
	Kisvardai (HUN)
	06.09.1992.
	172 cm 
	68 kg
	50
	99
	CB
	

	19
	BOGOJEVIĆ
	Jovana
	Jagodina
	30.08.1994.
	170 cm 
	62 kg
	6
	9
	RW
	

	20
	POP – LAZIĆ 
	Slađana
	Brest Bretagne Handball (FRA)
	26.07.1988.
	178 cm 
	72 kg
	79
	141
	PV
	

	21
	RADOJEVIĆ 
	Dijana
	Chambray Touraine Handball (FRA)
	02.04.1990.
	170 cm 
	68 kg
	36
	51
	LW
	

	23
	OBRADOVIĆ
	Marija
	TuS Metzingen (GER)
	06.08.1992.
	182 cm 
	75 kg
	34
	65
	LB
	

	24
	VUKAJLOVIĆ
	Aleksandra
	Bekescaba (HUN)
	07.06.1997.
	170 cm 
	72 kg
	8
	25
	CB
	

	25
	MITROVIĆ
	Ivana
	Jagodina
	03.02.1993.
	176 cm
	71 kg
	0
	0
	CB
	

	27
	TOMAŠEVIĆ
	Katarina
	DKKA Dunaujvaros KA (HUN)
	06.02.1984.
	177 cm 
	81 kg
	88
	2
	GK
	

	33
	STOILJKOVIĆ
	Jovana
	Brest Bretagne Handball (FRA)
	30.09.1988.
	182 cm 
	75 kg
	81
	193
	LB
	

	72
	CVIJIĆ
	Dragana
	CSM Bucuresti (ROU)
	15.03.1990.
	184 cm 
	88 kg
	84
	224
	PV
	

	83
	PETROVIĆ
	Marija 
	CSM Ramnicu Valcea
	18.03.1994.
	185 cm
	90 kg
	8
	4
	PV
	

	88
	PANTIĆ
	Marina
	Le Havre (FRA)
	28.10.1988.
	183 cm 
	73 kg
	9
	0
	GK
	

	90
	ČOLIĆ
	Marija
	OGC Nice Cote d Azur (FRA)
	12.04.1990.
	173 cm 
	70 kg
	25
	1
	GK
	

	91
	RANČIĆ
	Milica
	Bekament
	18.07.1991.
	172 cm 
	62 kg
	11
	19
	LW
	

	99
	DMITROVIĆ
	Marina
	Kisvardai (HUN)
	23.03.1985.
	185 cm 
	80 kg
	99
	169
	RB
	


	O  F  F  I  C  I  A  L  S
	
	C O L O U R S   O F   C L O T H I N G 

	Family name
	First name
	Function (please mark the licensed Coach with LC)
	Date of birth
	
	
	Shirts
	Shorts
	Goalkeepers Shirts

	DZEMAILOSKI
	Mazalam
	Head of Delegation
	06.08.1966.
	
	first
	RED
	BLUE
	BLACK

	OBRADOVIĆ
	Ljubomir
	Head Coach (LC)
	15.09.1954.
	
	second
	WHITE
	WHITE
	BLUE

	MAKSIĆ
	Živojin
	Coach
	10.01.1973.
	
	third
	
	
	YELLOW

	MARKOVIĆ
	Strahinja
	Physiotherapist
	26.05.1991.
	
	
	
	
	

	ILIĆ
	Dragan
	Physiotherapist
	21.11.1972.
	
	

	SAVIĆ
	Milenko
	Doctor
	30.08.1960.
	
	

	ĐUKIĆ
	Siniša
	Video – statistic 
	21.02.1977.
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Mazlam Dzemailoski
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